Period: Jun 2025 through Jun 2025

County

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Date / Time printed: 7/15/2025 9:14:03 AM

Court

County Court at Law No. 1

County Court at Law No. 1

County Court at Law No. 2

County Court at Law No. 2

Report
Month
6

6

6

6

Report
Year
2025

2025

2025

2025

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

No Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge

Benson , D

Benson , D

Bellan , M

Bellan , M

Court Activity Detail Report - Fees

Case Number

CC-22-01459-
A

CC-22-05196-
A

CC-24-01823-
B

CC-23-00340-
B

A i Last A
Bar First Name Name Position
QUANASIA TRUE 04095000 H CHANDLER  Guardian ad
COLES, litem
INDIVIDUALLY
AND AS NEXT
FRIEND OF
MINOR
CHILDREN,
GAYLON
EDWARDS
Vs.
MALIK
MARTEL
ESTES,
KENYATA
SHANETTE
DAVIS
TYRONE TRUE 00797685 MARQUETT WOLF Guardian ad
DENSON, E litem
JAMIYA
RELFORD,
INDIVIDUALLY
AND AS
NATURAL
PARENTS
AND NEXT
FRIENDS OF A
MINOR vs.
DALLAS
REGIONAL
MEDICAL
CENTER,
PRIME
HEALTHCARE
SERVICES -
MESQUITE,
LLC,,
PREMIER
OB/GYN
CENTER,PA,,
et al
ADAN FALSE KAREN WASHINGTO Guardian ad
RODRIGUEZ N litem
MARTINEZ
INDIVIDUALLY
AND AS NEXT
FRIEND TOA
MINOR
vs.
STEPHEN
TORRES
ANGUIANO
LUCERO FALSE CARMEN MITCHELL Guardian ad
DELGADO, litem
INDIVIDUALLY
AND AS A/N/F
OF A MINOR
vs.
ITZEL
DOLORES
CERON-OLEA

Case Style Attorney
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Appointee Type Approval Date
Not applicable 06/06/2025

Not applicable 06/27/2025

Not applicable 06/30/2025

Not applicable 06/26/2025

Fee Source

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

3,000.00

2,800.00

3,559.52

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas
Dallas

Dallas

County Court at Law No. 2 6

County Court at Law No. 2 6

County Court at Law No. 2 6

County Court at Law No. 2 6

County Court at Law No. 3 6
County Court at Law No. 4 6

County Court at Law No. 4 6

Date / Time printed: 7/15/2025 9:14:03 AM

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025
2025

2025

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees
Fees

Fees

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE
FALSE

FALSE

Bellan, M

Bellan , M

Bellan , M

Bellan, M

Jones , D

Jones , D

CC-23-08553-
B

CC-19-04872-
B

CC-24-05421-
B

CC-23-05651-
B

CC-24-01998-
D

CC-24-03190-
D

YAMILI FALSE KAREN WASHINGTO Guardian ad
AMBROCIO, N litem
PARENT AND

A/N/F OF

MINORS

VS.

JESUS DAVID

PRADO-RUBIO

, ALEJANDRA

GUADIAN-

PRADO

OLIVIA FALSE KENNETH  STEPHENS  Guardian ad
LANDIN, LISA litem
LEDEZMA

LANDIN,

INDIVIDUALLY

AND AS NEXT

FRIEND OF A

MINOR

VS.

JAIME M

LUJAN

JEANETTE FALSE BRITTANIE  SMITH Guardian ad
WESTMOREL litem
AND,

INDIVIDUALLY

, AND A/N/F

TO AMINOR

VS.

MARANDA

RENE

GOBERT

DOUGLAS FALSE AL ELLIS Guardian ad
LAMAR JAMES litem
AND IND. AND

AS NEXT

FRIEND AND

LEGAL

GUARDIAN OF

MINOR,

LAURA

SERRANO

IND. AND AS

NEXT FRIEND

AND AS NEXT

FRIEND AND

LEGAL

GUARDIAN

OF, MINOR

VS.

MARICELA

GLIZMAN

MELESA FALSE AL ELLIS Guardian ad
PAHCHEKA, litem
INDIVIDUALLY

AND A/N/F OF

K.P., AMINOR

VS.

CASANDRA

JACKSON

ROSE TRUE 14206300 CARMEN MITCHELL Guardian ad
ELIZABETH litem
SANCHEZ,

INDIVIDUALLY

AND AS A

NEXT FRIEND

AND LEGAL

GUARDIAN OF

MINOR,

ESTELA RUIZ

VS.

GRICELDA

LOPEZ

RODRIGUEZ
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Not applicable 06/26/2025

Not applicable 06/26/2025

Not applicable 06/26/2025

Not applicable 06/26/2025

Not applicable 06/30/2025

Not applicable 06/30/2025

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

1,505.00

1,930.50

1,230.00

2,000.00

0.00
2,000.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

County Court at Law No. 4 6

County Court at Law No. 4 6

County Court at Law No. 5 6

County Court at Law No. 5 6

Date / Time printed: 7/15/2025 9:14:03 AM

2025

2025

2025

2025

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Jones , D

Jones , D

Taylor , N

Taylor , N

CC-23-06336-
D

CC-24-07231-
D

CC-22-02915-
E

CC-24-02389-
E

NEHREIDA
SIFUENTEZ,
INDIVIDUALLY
AND AS NEXT
FRIEND OF A
MINOR

vs.

KEVIN
NGUYEN
PAMELA
FUENTES,
INDIVIDUALLY
AND ON
BEHALF OF
MINOR
CHILDREN

vs.

QUINN
THOMAS
TAYLOR
LAURA
RAMOS,
MARIO
RAMOS
INDIVIUALLY
AND AS NEXT
FRIENDS OF,
A MINOR AND
AS
REPRESENTA
TIVES OF THE
ESTATE OF
JORGE
ESPARZA,
DECEASED,
LAURA S.
ESPARZA et al
vs.N.J. MALIN
&amp;
ASSOCIATES,
LLC, AUBREY
DANE,
STANLEY
BLACK &amp;
DECKER,
INC..etal

ENRIQUE
ARRIAGA
INDIVIDUALLY
AND AS NEXT
FRIEND OF A
MINOR

VS.

GREGORY
SCOTT GATES

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE
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DANYALE HOLLAND Guardian ad
litem

CHRISTINE SOOKDEO  Guardian ad
litem

CHRISTINA SOOKDEO  Guardian ad
litem

TAMAR MEEKS Guardian ad
litem

Not applicable 06/30/2025

Not applicable 06/16/2025

Not applicable 06/02/2025

Not applicable 06/09/2025

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

2,741.69

2,100.00

2,700.00

3,000.00

375

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



