Court Activity Detail Report - Fees

Period: Jun 2025 through Jun 2025

	n 2025 through Jun 2025	Pono-t	Poport							Annointee	Annointee	Annointee I set	Annointee						Billed	
County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	t Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Expens	es
Dallas	County Court at Law No. 1	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Benson, D		QUANASIA COLES, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF MINOR CHILDREN, GAYLON EDWARDS VS. MALIK MARTEL ESTES, KENYATA SHANETTE DAVIS		04095000	Н	CHANDLER	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/06/2025	Defendant	0.00		0	0.00
Dallas	County Court at Law No. 1	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Benson , D	CC-22-05196-A	TYRONE DENSON, JAMIYA RELFORD, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NATURAL PARENTS AND NEXT FRIENDS OF A MINOR VS. DALLAS ALLAS ACIONAL MEDICAL CENTER, PRIME HEALTHCARE SERVICES - MESQUITE, LLC, PREMIER OBIGYN CENTER, P.A., PREMIER OBIGYN		00797685	MARQUETT	WOLF	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/27/2025	Defendant	3,000.00			0.00
Dallas	County Court at Law No. 2		2025	Fees	FALSE	Bellan , M	CC-24-01823- B	RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT FRIEND TO A MINOR vs. STEPHEN TORRES ANGUIANO			KAREN	WASHINGTO N	litem	Not applicable		Defendant	2,800.00			0.00
Dallas	County Court at Law No. 2	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Bellan , M	CC-23-00340- B	LUCERO DELGADO, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS A/N/F OF A MINOR vs. ITZEL DOLORES CERON-OLEA	FALSE		CARMEN	MITCHELL	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/26/2025	Defendant	3,559.52	(0.00

Dallas	County Court at Law No. 2	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Bellan , M	CC-23-08553 B	-YAMILI AMBROCIO, PARENT AND A/N/F OF MINORS vs. JESUS DAVID PRADO-RUBIO , ALEJANDRA GUADIAN- PRADO			KAREN	WASHINGTO N	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/26/2025	Defendant	1,505.00	4	0.00
Dallas	County Court at Law No. 2	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Bellan , M	CC-19-04872 B	- OLIVIA LANDIN, LISA LEDEZMA LANDIN, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF A MINOR VS. JAIME M LUJAN	FALSE		KENNETH	STEPHENS	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/26/2025	Defendant	1,930.50	0	0.00
Dallas	County Court at Law No. 2	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Bellan , M	CC-24-05421 B	JEANETTE WESTMOREL AND, INDIVIDUALLY , AND A/N/F TO A MINOR vs. MARANDA RENE GOBERT	FALSE		BRITTANIE	SMITH	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/26/2025	Defendant	1,230.00	0	0.00
Dallas	County Court at Law No. 2	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Bellan , M	CC-23-05651	DOUGLAS LAMAR JAMES LAMAR JAMES AND IND. AND AS NEXT FRIEND AND LEGAL GUARDIAN OF MINOR, LAURA SERRANO IND. AND AS NEXT FRIEND AND AS NEXT FRIEND AND LEGAL GUARDIAN OF, MINOR vs. MARICELA GUIZMAN			AL	ELLIS	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/26/2025	Defendant	2,000.00	5	0.00
Dallas Dallas	County Court at Law No. 3 County Court at Law No. 4	6	2025 2025	Fees Fees	TRUE FALSE	Jones , D	CC-24-01998 D		FALSE		AL	ELLIS	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/30/2025	Defendant	0.00 2,000.00	5	0.00
Dallas	County Court at Law No. 4	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Jones , D	CC-24-03190 D	ROSE ELIZABETH SANCHEZ, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS A NEXT FRIEND AND LEGAL GUARDIAN OF MINOR, ESTELA RUIZ VS. GRICELDA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ		14206300	CARMEN	MITCHELL	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/30/2025	Defendant	500.00	0	0.00

Dallas	County Court at Law No. 4	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Jones , D		- NEHREIDA SIFUENTEZ, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF A MINOR VS. KEVIN NGUYEN	FALSE	DANYALE	HOLLAND	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/30/2025	Defendant	2,741.69	0	0.00
Dallas	County Court at Law No. 4	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Jones , D	CC-24-07231 D	- PAMELA FUENTES, INDIVIDUALLY AND ON BEHALF OF MINOR CHILDREN VS. QUINN THOMAS TAYLOR	FALSE	CHRISTINE	SOOKDEO	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/16/2025	Defendant	2,100.00	0	0.00
Dallas	County Court at Law No. 5	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Taylor , N	CC-22-02915	LAURA RAMOS, MARIO RAMOS INDIVIUALLY AND AS NEXT FRIENDS OF, A MINOR AND AS REPRESENTA TIVES OF THE ESTATE OF JORGE JORGE SPARZA, DECEASED, LAURA S. ESPARZA, LAURA S. ESPARZA, CAUBREY DANE, STANLEY BLACK & CAMP; DECKER, INC et al	FALSE	CHRISTINA		Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/02/2025	Defendant	2,700.00	0	0.00
Dallas	County Court at Law No. 5	6	2025	Fees	FALSE	Taylor , N	CC-24-02389 E	- ENRIQUE ARRIAGA INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT FRIEND OF A MINOR VS. GREGORY SCOTT GATES	FALSE	TAMAR	MEEKS	Guardian ad litem	Not applicable	06/09/2025	Defendant	3,000.00	375	0.00